

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____ Kelly _____ 24th _____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2003, Page 6 , Section 3.155 , Line 4,
- 2
- 3 by deleting "118,918,908" and inserting "117,378,737";
- 4
- 5 further amend said bill, page 7, section 3.160, line 3, by deleting "4,196,279" and inserting
- 6 "4,141,922";
- 7
- 8 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.165, line 3, by deleting "47,625,318" and inserting
- 9 "47,005,895";
- 10
- 11 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.170, line 3, by deleting "40,826,200" and inserting
- 12 "40,297,728";
- 13
- 14 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.175, line 3, by deleting "71,667,483" and inserting
- 15 "70,733,329";
- 16
- 17 further amend said bill, page 8, section 3.180, line 3, by deleting "15,887,467" and inserting
- 18 "15,682,151";
- 19
- 20 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.185, line 3, by deleting "36,038,066" and inserting
- 21 "35,569,309";
- 22
- 23 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.190, line 3, by deleting "26,580,052" and inserting
- 24 "26,236,499";
- 25
- 26 further amend said bill, page 9, section 3.195, line 3, by deleting "20,593,515" and inserting
- 27 "20,327,827";
- 28

1 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.200, line 3, by deleting "18,827,339" and inserting
2 "18,582,502";

3
4 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.205, line 3, by deleting "8,679,997" and inserting
5 "8,567,103";

6
7 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.210, line 4, by deleting "360,831,030" and inserting
8 "356,148,652";

9
10 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

11
12 Pursuant to House Rule 46(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the
13 maker which amends HCS for HB 2011, section 11.125.